

Miisc DJ No. 123/2026
Ms/ Tim Delhi Airport Advertising Pvt Ltd.
vs.
M/s Graphisads Pvt Ltd.

02.02.2026

This is an application under Section 151 CPC for revival/restoration of the suit from sine die vide order dated 11.11.2021.

Present : Mr. Ramnish Khanna, counsel for the applicant.

- 1. Heard. Perused. Considered.**
- 2. The main case file be requisitioned from the Record Room for the next date of hearing.**
- 3. Matter be listed for requisitioning of the main case file and for further proceedings on 23.02.2026.**

(NIVEDITA ANIL SHARMA)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
South East District, Saket Courts,
New Delhi. 02.02.2026 (PB)