

Misc DJ No. 123/2026
Ms/ Tim Delhi Airport Advertising Pvt Ltd.
vs.
M/s Graphisads Pvt Ltd.

08.04.2026

Present : Mr. Sahil Dagar, counsel for the applicant (through
VC).

Mr. Nitin Mittal, counsel for the non-applicant /
defendant (through VC).

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per directions, matter be listed for purpose
already fixed on 20.05.2026.

Reader / 08.04.2026