

Misc DJ 123/26

**M/S TIM DELHI AIRPORT ADVERTISING PVT LTD Vs. M/S
GRAPHISADS PVT LTD**

01.07.2026

Present: Sh. Sumit Tokas and Sh. Sahil Dagar, Ld. Counsels
for the applicant.
Sh. Kailash Chandra, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Sh.
Nitin Mittal for non applicant.

Put up on **05.08.2026** for further proceedings.

(SANJEEV KUMAR AGGARWAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
South East District, Saket Courts,
New Delhi/01.07.2026